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ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO W PŁYWANIU
Poznań, 15- - 16-11-2019

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
2019-11-16 - 14:20 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 32.17 699
2. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 33.88 599
3. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 34.32 576
4. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 34.39 572
5. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 35.69 512
6. RYBAK Maja 07 KS Warta Poznań 37.12 455
7. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 37.15 454
8. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 37.29 449
9. PEDA Lena 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 37.93 426

10. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 38.13 420
11. DOLATA Olga 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 38.39 411
12. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 39.05 391
13. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 40.52 350
14. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 40.54 349
15. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 KS Posnania Poznań 40.67 346
16. CIĄŻYŃSKA Amelie 07 Uks Cityzen 42.89 295
17. KACZMAREK Ida 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 44.94 256
18. GIZA Klaudia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 45.19 252
19. CHESTKOWSKA Natalia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 46.26 235

KASPEROWICZ Julia 08 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 46.26 235
21. JAWORSKA Inga 08 MKP Kontra Gniezno 46.71 228
22. PRENTKA Małgorzata 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 49.69 189
23. PRENTKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 50.41 181

14 - 16 lat

1. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 34.39 572
2. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 35.69 512
3. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 37.29 449
4. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 39.05 391
5. KACZMAREK Ida 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 44.94 256
6. PRENTKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 50.41 181

11 - 13 lat

1. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 33.88 599
2. RYBAK Maja 07 KS Warta Poznań 37.12 455
3. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 37.15 454
4. PEDA Lena 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 37.93 426
5. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 38.13 420
6. DOLATA Olga 08 KU AZS UAM Poznań 38.39 411
7. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 40.52 350
8. JANIAK Oliwia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 40.54 349
9. NOWAK Zuzanna 07 KS Posnania Poznań 40.67 346

10. CIĄŻYŃSKA Amelie 07 Uks Cityzen 42.89 295
11. GIZA Klaudia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 45.19 252
12. CHESTKOWSKA Natalia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 46.26 235

KASPEROWICZ Julia 08 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 46.26 235
14. JAWORSKA Inga 08 MKP Kontra Gniezno 46.71 228
15. PRENTKA Małgorzata 07 UKS Fala Swarzędz 49.69 189


